- S2925 Fairway
S$2925 FAIRWAY DRIVE, EXCELSIOR, WI, 53959 Drive, Excelsior, WI,
53959

$389,900

N

Meticulously & modernly designed executive home located on the Reedsburg CC. * 5 beds
Situated on a wooded professionally landscaped lot, this home has the privacy you * 2 baths
desire & the convenience you need. This home has been completely updated thru- * Res

out w/special features. Spacious gourmet kitch w/loads of cabinets. Beautiful FP in * Sold

the FR, main level mstr BR, BA... * 4100 sq ft

Thomas Gavin
First Weber Inc
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

CommunityFeatures: Golf Lot Features: Subdivided, On Golf Course
Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full

Bath,Cable Available,Dryer,Gas,)etted bathtub,Kitchen
Island,Main Level,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in
Closet(s),Washer

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1800
2300

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 5905

Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Well

Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas
Basement: Finished,Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Thomas Gavin Agent Email: tfgavin@firstweber.com
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